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Lfd.-Nr. St-Nr.
1 118
2 202
3 411
4 303
5 115
6 206
7 D 201
8 102
9 406
10 416
11 208
12 212
13 204
14 101
15 D 205
16 313
17 415
18 401
19 211
20 D 215
21 408
22 304
23 210
24 207
25 107
26 409
27 314
28 404
29 217
30 D 114
31 D 213
32 306
33 209
34 312
35 412
36 402
37 112
38 301
39 216

Skatwoche 2016

9-Serien-Zusatzwertung
Zwischenstand nach Serie 4 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Lazicic, Deni
Biunten, Roland
Eichler, Victor
Woite, Klaus
Brock, Marco
Seeber, Hartmut
Feiler, Anissa
Matzek, Kai
Lehmann, Martin
Rath, Horst
Rakebrandt, Andreas
Cordes, Hans
Boving, Klaus
Kafer, Holger
Dornbach, Michaela
Verdang, Herbert
Hussain, Mahmood
Jahn, Wolfgang
Willenweber, Georg
Schierse, Cordelia
Albrecht, Thomas
Umbreit, Wolfgang
Steiner, Jurgen
Niehisener, Willi
Dielau, Eric

Hal, Torsten
Wenz, Michael
Dollan, Lutz
Pempel, Matthias
Schulze, Carmen
Giffinger, Petra
Stabno, Walter
Vogel, Helga
Rantz, Helmut
Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Hommel, Jirgen
Zinn, Manfred
Pfotenhauer, Hans
Mummel, Rolf-J.

Freitag

4.192
4.041
3.876
3.980
3.059
3.026
3.306
3.349
3.232
3.272
3.982
2.932
3.071
3.724
2.933
3.491
2.990
3.420
2.803
3.082
3.345
2.806
2.573
2.990
2.593
2.912
2.310
2.158
2.344
2.634
2.400
2.207
2.537
2.020
2.354
2.353
2.207
708
1.349

Ende der Liste

Samstag

1.365
1.364
1.096
950
1.820
1.751
1.411
1.161
1.268
1.088
367
1.370
1.176
518
1.294
642
1.118
643
1.198
852
553
1.061
1.228
678
958
597
1.127
1.263
967
658
772
956
543
926
333
0
0
1.492
377
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Gesamt

5.557
5.405
4.972
4.930
4.879
4,777
4.717
4.510
4.500
4.360
4.349
4.302
4.247
4.242
4.227
4.133
4.108
4.063
4.001
3.934
3.898
3.867
3.801
3.668
3.551
3.509
3.437
3.421
3.311
3.292
3.172
3.163
3.080
2.946
2.687
2.353
2.207
2.200
1.726



